# P200002429

(Re	questor's Name)			
(Ad	dress)			
(Ad	dress)			
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone	e #)		
PICK-UP		MAIL		
(Bu	siness Entity Nan	ne)		
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status		
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:			

300340356493

02/06/20--01013--026 \*\*35.00



Office Use Only

### **COVER LETTER**

#### TO: Amendment Section Division of Corporations

William Ferrie Inc.

• • •

•

SUBJECT:	ame of Corporation				
DOCUMENT NUMBER: P20000002428	ame of Corporation				
The enclosed Articles of Correction and fe	e are submitted f	or filing.			
Please return all correspondence concernin	g this matter to t	he following:			
William Ferrie					
Name of Contact Person	<u> </u>	•			
William Ferrie Inc.					
Firm/Company		-			
3712 Danesborough Drive					
Address		-			
Tallahassee, FL 32303					
City/State and Zip Code		-			
williamjaferrie@gmail.com					
E-mail address: (to be used for future annual re	port notification)	-			
For further information concerning this ma	tter, please call:				
William Ferrie	850 at (	556-3102			
Name of Contact Person	Area Code	Daytime Telephone Number			
Enclosed is a check for the following amo	unt:				
<b>\$</b> 35.00 Filing Fee	□ \$43.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status				
S43.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	\$52.50 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy				

Mailing Address:

Amendment Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

#### Street Address:

Amendment Section Division of Corporations The Centre of Tallahassee 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810 Tallahassee, FL 32303

## **ARTICLES OF CORRECTION**

•

		For		2020	
William Ferrie Inc.				FEB	
	Name of Corporation as curren	itly filed with the Florida Dept. of Si	tate		
	P20000002428			SEEL OF	Ш
		Number (if known)			0
Pursuant to the provisions				<b> </b>	
These articles of correction	on correct Articles of Inc	corporation		······································	
		(Document Type Deing	Corrected)		
filed with the Department	t of State on <u>January 02</u>	(File Date of Document)	·		
Specify the inaccuracy, ir	correct statement or (				
The January 02, 2020 date of			is recorded ina	ccurately.	
·					
The request for incoroporatio					
We are requesting that the Ar	ticles of Incorporation be	ammended/corrected to ref	lect that date, o	or a date as	
reasonably acceptable after th	hat but prior to the end of	the 2019 calendar year, and	l no later than [	December 31, 2019.	
<u> </u>					
Comment the improvement in		dafaati			
Correct the inaccuracy, in			a reported on		
The correct date for the Artic					
November 21, 2019; or a date	e as reasonably acceptable	e after that but prior to the e	nd of the 2019	calendar year.	
and no later than December 3	61, 2019.				
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				
<u></u>				<u> </u>	
	· · · ·				
		<del>•</del>			
/	IM				
	Illing	-12,			
	Signature of a director, president	or other officer - if directors or offic	ers have		
1	not been selected, by an incorpora other court appointed fiduciary, b	stor - if in the hands of the receiver, I	trustee, or		

(Typed or printed name of person signing)

William Ferrie

Officer (Title of person signing)

Filing Fee: \$35.00